SLF Group 2 PDI
11 November 2020 (hosted by West Wickham)
Judged by Marcus Scott-Taggart

Certificate of Merit

002

040

021

004

015

039

Dragonfly
Derek Miah, West Wickham PS

The Alchemist
Barrie Duffield, Orpington PS

Coffee
Darren Pullman AFIAP CPAGB BPE, Carshalton CC

Peaches, Cherries and Clematis
Amanda Burgess LRPS, Aperture Woolwich PS

Common Wasp
Richard Waterman, Orpington PS

The Young Doctor
Darren Pullman AFIAP CPAGB BPE, Carshalton CC

Ranked Scores

Carshalton CC Total:

21

39

08

06

43

34

14

26

Orpington PS Total:

15

40

09

45

24

Coffee
Darren Pullman AFIAP CPAGB BPE

The Young Doctor
Darren Pullman AFIAP CPAGB BPE
Tower Bridge Raised
Nigel Laflin

Before You Judge Me
Balwant Thanki ARPS
Improvisation

John Cheshire LRPS
Corridor at 5am
Derek Murray
Reflecting Pool
Ann Rayers EFIAP

Dramatic Light, Perthshire
Ann Rayers EFIAP

Common Wasp
Richard Waterman

The Alchemist
Barrie Duffield

COVID City
Peter Humphrey FRPS

Shapes
Ron Jarvis

Trump Stinks

682
10

10
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672
10

10
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872
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28

35

03

David Barnes LRPS

School Run
Philip brown LRPS

The Promise of Spring
Alan Graham LRPS

Bough Beech in winter
Virginia Saunders

West Wickham PS

02

17

30

31

37

07

44

20

Dragonfly

Derek Miah

Magnolia

Inna Karpova

Sputnik Seeds

Laura Taylor

Electric Trees
Andrew McNeill

Just Passed 5

Mike Walker

Cubist Architecture (Rotterdam)
Cliff Mills LRPS
Agapanthus and Bee
Laura Taylor

Bronco Rider
Jeff Penfold ARPS

Aperture Woolwich PS
Tie Break: Ranked 1

52

04

42

19

12

32

25

46

13

Handsome Beast (Tie break image)
Amanda Burgess LRPS

Peaches, Cherries and Clematis
Amanda Burgess LRPS

Window Cleaners

Karin Tearle

Fairground Reactor

Paul Parkinson LRPS CAPGB BPE1
Inside the Void

Dinah Moro

Battle at the River Edge

Sue Green ARPS DPAGB BPE2*
Skater Boy Baker Street

Miguel de Freitas

The City of Dreams and Nightmares
Paul Parkinson LRPS CAPGB BPE1

Vestrahorn
Miguel de Freitas

Beckenham PS
Tie Break: Ranked 2

53

36

16

41

Paper Kite Feeding (Tie break image)

Barrie Brown LRPS

Alien
Polina Plotnikova FRPS EFIAP

Dance Twins
Cathy Roberts FRPS EFIAP DPAGB

Red-eyed Tree Frog
Sandy White DPAGB

Total:

Total:

Total:
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22  Passing Circles
Fred Barrington ARPS AFIAP
47 After Old Masters
Polina Plotnikova FRPS EFIAP
05  BMX Downhill
Andrew Moss
10  Hats Off
Angela Ford ARPS EFIAP
29 One Eye on Lunch
Barrie Brown LRPS
Photocraft Total:
Tie Break: Ranked 3
54  Don't Look Back (Tie break image)
Martin Faiers
18 Clown Fish with Anemone
Dave Stoneleigh
33 Midnight Encounter
Dave Stoneleigh
48  Seaside Retreat
Alfred Clarke
38  Predator
David Pelling
27 Goldfinch Collecting Nesting Material
Mandy Byatt
23 Curiosity

01

11

Martin Faiers
American Falls, Niagara
Brian Connolly

Chalet Man - Flight to Simplicity
David Harford
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